
 
 

 

 
October 15, 2024 

 
 

AWARD NOTICE 
BL095-24 

Purchase of Gwinnett County Monuments Project 
 

 
Pursuant to the bids received on August 15, 2024 for BL095-24, Purchase of Gwinnett County 
Monuments Project, the bid has been awarded to Rite Lite Signs, Inc. in the amount of $498,683.00. 
Please note the enclosed bid tabulation. 
 
We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Michael Milstein 
Purchasing Associate II 
 
MM/km 
 
Enclosure 
 
 



BID TABULATION Page 1 of 1

BL095-24
Gwinnett County Gateway Monuments Project
Department of Transportation

ITEM #                            

1.

Recommended Vendor:
Rite Lite Signs, Inc.
Attn: Renae Hartsell
1000 Biscayne Drive
Concord, NC 28027
Phone: 704-788-7097 ext 207
rhartsell@ritelitesigns.com

Rite Lite Signs, Inc.
(OS)

Lump Sum

$498,683.00

DESCRIPTION                                                                                                           

Construction of Gateway Monuments Project

km

mailto:rhartsell@ritelitesigns.com

	BL095-24 Award.pdf
	BL095-24 Tab.pdf
	Sheet1




